

We provide our customers with exceptional PRODUCTS in accordance with the highest international standards and also provide SERVICES that meets our customers' needs or exceeds their expectations.



PROLINK MM Fiber System 50/125 OM4 PL-LC-LC-OM4-5

Discerption

ProLink F/O JUMPER CORD ,LC -LC-MM DUPLEX - OM4 5M

Features

- Small Size, High Precision.
- Zirconia 1.25mm ceramics ferrule.
- PROLINK Low insertion Loss.
- High Return Loss.
- PROLINK Duplex are Available.



= Applications

- Telecom and Datacom Equipment.
- PROLINK LAN/WAN
- Device Terminals

Speciation's

Connectors type	LC-LC
Cable	OM4 Duplex 5M
Fiber Type	OM4 50/125
Cable Color	Fuchsia
insertion loss	≤0.25 dB
return loss	≥30dB
joint endurance	>1000Times
Operating Temperature	-40°C~+70°C
Storage Temperature	-25°C~+60°C
ROHS	Meet 2002/95/EC Requirement

